
KZRV, LP 
0985 N 900 W 
Shipshewana, IN 46565 
USA 

RECREATIONAL 
VEHICLES 

KING'S ENTERPRISES OF WAUSAU, INC. 
224701 LILAC AVE 
WAUSAU, WI 54401 

SS FLR 

SS PKG 
SS PKG 
SS PKG 
SS OPT 
SS OPT 
SS SLS 
SS INC 
FREIGHTS 
22 SPORTSMEN S 
E 
LSUR5 

2022 Sportsmen SE 260BHSE 

VIN: 4EZTU2528N5090644 
50th Anniversary Package 
KZ Advantage Package 
KZ Convenience Package 
15,000 BTU AC IPO 13,500 BTU AC 
7 CF Gas/Eiec Refer IPO 10 CF Refer 12V 
RVIASeal 
Gun metal 
Unit Freight Plant 5 Single 
2022 Sportsmen SE 

Freight Surcharge Plant 5 Single 

Manufacturer's 
Suggested Retail 

Price 

KING'S ENTERPRISES OF WAUSAU, INC. 
224701 LILAC AVE 
WAUSAU, WI 54401 

$27,764.60 

$0.00 
$3,182.75 
$1,877.75 

$217.50 
$217.50 

$96.00 
$0.00 

$836.00 
$0.00 

$168.00 

$34,360.10 

Manufacturer's Suggested Retail Price does not include state and local taxes, dealer prep and/or options installed by 
dealer. KZRV reserves the right to change prices and specifications without notice or obligation. 

All amounts shown in U.S. Funds 


