

VEHICLES

KZRV, LP 0985 N 900 W Shipshewana, IN 46565 USA

## Manufacturer's Suggested Retail Price

NTT19780

Bill To

KING'S ENTERPRISES OF WAUSAU, INC. 224701 LILAC AVE WAUSAU, WI 54401 Ship To:

KING'S ENTERPRISES OF WAUSAU, INC. 224701 LILAC AVE WAUSAU, WI 54401

SS_FLR	2022 Sportsmen SE 260BHSE	\$27,764.60
	VIN: 4EZTU2528N5090644	
SS_PKG	50th Anniversary Package	\$0.00
SS_PKG	KZ Advantage Package	\$3,182.75
SS_PKG	KZ Convenience Package	\$1,877.75
SS_OPT	15,000 BTU AC IPO 13,500 BTU AC	\$217.50
SS_OPT	7 CF Gas/Elec Refer IPO 10 CF Refer 12V	\$217.50
SS_SLS	RVIA Seal	\$96.00
SS_INC	Gunmetal	\$0.00
FREIGHT5	Unit Freight Plant 5 Single	\$836.00
22_SPORTSMEN_S	2022 Sportsmen SE	\$0.00
E		
LSUR5	Freight Surcharge Plant 5 Single	\$168.00

\$34,360.10

Manufacturer's Suggested Retail Price does not include state and local taxes, dealer prep and/or options installed by dealer. KZRV reserves the right to change prices and specifications without notice or obligation.